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Price
91.08 SEK

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

o

0.98% (0.88)

SE0016589188
ELUX B

Nasdaq Stockholm
SEK

Consumer Products
Stock

2,215 EUR

OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX

90.78 SEK (15)
90.82 SEK (260)
88.60 SEK
91.44 SEK
87.96 SEK
90.20 SEK
89.768315 SEK
2,512,635
225,546,662.56
3,617

1,407

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group
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WKN: 5466782
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/19
2024/04/15
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/04/03

Headline Download
Equity Weekly &,
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &y
Global Equity Ratings &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=171496870,171496872,172403183,202355928,202355929,257594702,257594343,257594067,257594066,257595252,257595251,257595050,257595049,12352288
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SE0016589188&ID_NOTATION=247948
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6bb8833337f113d063a463546b59caab83965da9a61b266ab2d607e69ca4c8b5&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=70c66c0388f56adb2&time=1713667641&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c117ce9af96bf1447dec4a32c5178d5c25c05ac89909fef03fa2c792d58e92e9&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=dfd5d38a299820300&time=1713667641&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=431e0821d863bf90b576d9b80b3e8d1ee1863d8f7125aab3d0a669d402596748&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=46ecddc9aace7f023&time=1713667641&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4c0598f59b26fe1ba67e1e65ba1cfc09b27d138377c93f0f0bfc216cb7323646&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=574c274ea66232291&time=1713667641&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=defb1d91a6d7df880c205b5d99902e936613acbf85fa489a38304d007d0b9521&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d0f40eb3a3eb1aeb9&time=1713667641&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/04/19 17:29:42

Price
91.08 SEK

Difference

General attributes

(] 0.98% (0.88)

ISIN SE0016589188
Symbol ELUX B
Exchange Nasdaq Stockholm
Currency SEK
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap 2,215 EUR
(m)
Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 90.78 SEK (15)
Ask (Ask size) 90.82 SEK (260)
Open 88.60 SEK
High 91.44 SEK
Low 87.96 SEK
Close (prev. day) 90.20 SEK
VWAP 89.768315 SEK
Volume (pcs) 2,512,635
Trading volume 225,546,662.56
Number of trades 3,617
Last size 1,407
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -18.20% -32.61% -63.14%
Perf (abs.) -20.27 -44.07 -156.02
Beta 1.68 1.18 1.04
Volatility 38.28 42.11 36.30
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 90.27 SEK (2,235,847
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 92.51 SEK (1,771,567
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 96.36 SEK (1,706,867
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 115.80 SEK (1,609,942

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart

Nasdaqg Stockholm
Munich

London Stock Exchange

Date

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/

Time

22:26

14:05

17:29

08:14

17:12

Price

7.804 EUR

7.642 EUR

91.08 SEK

7.666 EUR

89.60 SEK

110.20 SEK (2024/01/03
84.40 SEK (2024/02/26
175.15 SEK (2023/05/03
84.40 SEK (2024/02/26

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.00 4
0.00 9
225.55 3,617
0.00 2
7.86 3
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=247948
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=94392530
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19560
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19559
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34307864
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European Trade Reporting

Hanover

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

03/01

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/05

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

08:00

08:38

15:30

19:32

08:08

7.57 EUR 0.00

7.536 EUR 0.00

9.00USD 0.00

7.772 EUR 0.00

7.57 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34307864
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=362213784
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=247947
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10257277
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5708067
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9185140

ELECTROLUX AB SER. B

Company profile

Company Logo

E] Electrolux

Contact Details
ELECTROLUX AB

St. Goransgatan 143 112 17 Stockholm
Telefon: +46 8 738 60 00

Fax: -

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Jonas
Samuelson
Adam Cich
Anna Ohlsson-
Leijon

Carsten Franke
Lars Worsge
Petersen
Mikael Ostman
Nolan Pike
Ola Nilsson

Ricardo Cons

Therese Friberg

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Staffan Bohman
David Porter

Fredrik Persson
Karin Overbeck

Mina Billing

Olof Henrik Gudmund
Henriksson

Peter Ferm

Petra Hedengran

Ulla Viveka Litzén

Viveca Brinkenfeldt-
Lever

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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